
Registration List as of September 14, 2018

First Name Last Name Company Contact Phone Contact Email City State Country
Broker/Agent Alissa Adler Podolsky Circle/CORFAC International 847-444-5770 aa@podolsky.com Des Plaines Illinois USA

Guest Matt Adler Podolsky Circle/CORFAC International 847-444-5770 mattadler0@gmail.com Des Plaines Illinois USA

Broker/Agent Max Aengevelt Aengevelt/CORFAC International +49 (0) 211 8391-297 max@aengevelt.com 40476 Dusseldorf Germany

Broker/Agent Jack Allen Karbank Real Estate Company, LLP/CORFAC 
International - MO

816-221-4488 ja@karbank.com Mission Woods Kansas USA

Guest Kristin Allen Karbank Real Estate Company, LLP/CORFAC 
International - MO

816-221-4488 kallen676@gmail.com Mission Woods Kansas USA

Broker/Agent Mark Anstey Farebrother/CORFAC International +44 (0) 20 7855 3552 manstey@farebrother.com London United Kingdom

Broker/Agent Nigel Armstrong Cavendish Maxwell nigel.armstrong@cavendishmaxwell.com Dubai United Arab 
Emirates

Broker/Agent Bill Beauclerk BG Carre/CORFAC International -618410029 bill.beauclerk@bgcarre.com Paris France

Broker/Agent Hans-Ulrich Berendes Berendes & Partner Consulting/CORFAC 
International - Hamburg

011-49-40-357437-0 berendes@berendes.de Hamburg Germany

Next Gen Broker/Agent Jack Blackmon TRI Commercial/CORFAC International - 
Sacramento

916-677-8174 jack.blackmon@tricommercial.com Roseville California USA

Broker/Agent Scott Bloom Helmsley Spear, LLC/CORFAC International 212-396-8100 sbloom@helmsleyspear.com New York New York USA

Broker/Agent Joe Bohan HWBC/CORFAC International 353 1 77 50 500 jbohan@hwbc.ie Dublin 2 Dublin Ireland

Broker/Agent David Boyd Boyd Commercial, LLC/CORFAC 
International

713-599-3454 dmboyd@boydcommercial.net Houston Texas USA

Guest Kathy Boyd Boyd Commercial, LLC/CORFAC 
International

713-599-3454 kboydhome@att.net Houston Texas USA

Broker/Agent Malcolm Brackley Farebrother/CORFAC International +44 020 7855 3566 mbrackley@farebrother.com London United Kingdom

Sponsor Barbara Callahan Guest of Les Callahan barbara.callahan@att.net USA

Sponsor Les Callahan First Colony Financial Corporation 404-444-6825 lcallahan@ccim.net Atlanta GA USA

Guest Lori Capitani L. Mason Capitani, Inc./CORFAC 
International

248-637-7795 loricapitani@gmail.com Troy Michigan USA

Broker/Agent Jason Capitani L. Mason Capitani, Inc./CORFAC 
International

248-637-7684 jcapitani@Lmcap.com Troy Michigan USA

Broker/Agent Mason Capitani L. Mason Capitani, Inc./CORFAC 
International

248-637-7795 mlcapitani@lmcap.com Troy Michigan USA

Broker/Agent Peter Castleton Voit Real Estate Services/CORFAC 
International - Irvine

714-935-2353 pcastleton@voitco.com Irvine California USA



Broker/Agent Matthew Causer Farebrother/CORFAC International +44 020 7855 3530 mcauser@farebrother.com London United Kingdom

Broker/Agent Miguel Cavazos Citius Capital Servicios S.C./CORFAC 
International - Monterrey

+52.81.8115.3275 
ext.210

miguel.cavazos@citiuscapital.com San Pedro Mexico

Broker/Agent Mark Childs Capacity Commercial Group/CORFAC 
International

503-542-4350 markc@capacitycommercial.com Portland Oregon USA

Guest Kim Childs Capacity Commercial Group/CORFAC 
International

503-542-4350 kim.childs@comcast.net Portland Oregon USA

Broker/Agent Brian Coakley Donohoe Real Estate Services/CORFAC 
International - DC

202-333-0880 brianc@donohoe.com Bethesda Maryland USA

Broker/Agent Conor Coakley Donohoe Real Estate Services/CORFAC 
International - MD

3018066380 conorc@donohoe.com Bethesda Maryland USA

Guest Kim Coakley Donohoe Real Estate Services/CORFAC 
International - DC

202-333-0880 kid21955@gmail.com Bethesda Maryland USA

Broker/Agent Kevin Cook Vail Williams kcook@vailwilliams.com Reading United Kingdom

Broker/Agent Kevin Cox Porter Realty Company, Inc./CORFAC 
International

804-521-1468 kevin@porterinc.com Richmond Virginia USA

Guest Wendy Cox Porter Realty Company, Inc./CORFAC 
International

804-521-1468 coxyfam@comcast.net Richmond Virginia USA

Broker/Agent Phil Crane Providence Commercial Real Estate 
Services/CORFAC International

210-366-4444 phil@pcres.com San Antonio Texas USA

Sponsor Barbara Crane CCIM Institute 205-531-0340 bcrane@ccim.net San Antonio TX USA

Broker/Agent Abraham de Koning BG Carre/CORFAC International +33 612725659 abraham.dekoning@bgcarre.com Paris France

Broker/Agent Sim Doughtie King Industrial Realty, Inc./CORFAC 
International

404-942-2002 sdoughtie@kingindustrial.com Atlanta Georgia USA

Guest Tricia Doughtie King Industrial Realty, Inc./CORFAC 
International

404-942-2002 tricia.doughtie@gmail.com Atlanta Georgia USA

Broker/Agent Greg Ellis Patterson-Woods Commercial 
Properties/CORFAC International

302-622-3500 ellis@pattersonwoods.com Wilmington Delaware USA

Sponsor Gregory Fine CCIM Institute 312-321-4470 gfine@cciminstitute.com Chicago Illinois USA

Broker/Agent Stanley Finkelstein Stanley Finkelstein Ltd./CORFAC 
International

+972 0 505333143 stanley@stanleyfinkelstein.com Herzlia Israel

Guest Elaine Finkelstein Stanley Finkelstein Ltd./CORFAC 
International

+972 0 505333143 Elaine@stanleyfinkelstein.com Herzlia Israel

Broker/Agent Ben Fisher Farebrother/CORFAC International bfisher@farebrother.com London United Kingdom

Broker/Agent Hans Peter Fris FRIS h.p.fris@fris.nl Amsterdam Netherlands

Broker/Agent Support 
Staff

Jeffrey Garibaldi, Jr. The Garibaldi Group/CORFAC International - 
Chatham

jeffrey@garibaldi.com Chatham New Jersey USA

Broker/Agent Jeffrey Garibaldi, Sr. The Garibaldi Group/CORFAC International - 
Chatham

973-635-0303 jeffg@garibaldi.com Chatham New Jersey USA

Broker/Agent Steve Garza Providence Commercial Real Estate 
Services/CORFAC International

210-366-4444 steve@pcres.com San Antonio Texas USA



Guest Sylvia Garza Providence Commercial Real Estate 
Services/CORFAC International

210-366-4444 sgarza16@satx.rr.com San Antonio Texas USA

Broker/Agent Daniel Gostylo Providence Commercial Real Estate 
Services/CORFAC International

210-366-4444 dan@pcres.com San Antonio Texas USA

Guest Eileen Gostylo Providence Commercial Real Estate 
Services/CORFAC International

210-366-4444 gostylo@sbcglobal.net San Antonio Texas USA

Broker/Agent Jay Grant Cavendish Maxwell jay.grant@cavendishmaxwell.com Dubai United Arab 
Emirates

Broker/Agent Howard Greenberg Howard Properties, Ltd./CORFAC 
International

914-997-0300 howard@howprop.com White Plains New York USA

Sponsor Michael Griffin ClientLook 949-436-6676 michael@clientlook.com USA

Staff Diann Harris CORFAC International 224-257-4302 diann@corfac.com Des Plaines Illinois USA

Broker/Agent William Hawkins Chas. Hawkins Co., Inc./CORFAC 
International

615-256-3189 bhawkins@chco.com Nashville Tennessee USA

Guest Elizabeth Hawkins Chas. Hawkins Co., Inc./CORFAC 
International

615-256-3189 erhawkins64@gmail.com Nashville Tennessee USA

Next Gen Broker/Agent Christopher Henderson Wolf Commercial Real Estate, LLC/CORFAC 
International

8569059245 Chris.henderson@wolfcre.com Marlton New Jersey USA

Broker/Agent Scott Hensley Piedmont Properties of the Carolinas, 
Inc./CORFAC International

704-375-1164 shensley@piedmontproperties.com Charlotte North 
Carolina

USA

Broker/Agent Alistair Hilton Farebrother/CORFAC International +44 20 7855 3535 ahilton@farebrother.com London United Kingdom

Broker/Agent Julian Hind Farebrother/CORFAC International +44 20 7855 3558 jhind@farebrother.com London United Kingdom

Broker/Agent Support 
Staff

Eric Hinkelman Voit Real Estate Services/CORFAC 
International - Irvine

949-263-5328 ehinkelman@voitco.com Irvine California USA

Broker/Agent John Homsher Podolsky Circle/CORFAC International 847-444-5715 jrh@podolsky.com Des Plaines Illinois USA

Broker/Agent Gregg Huntingford Spire Property Broking/CORFAC 
International (Johannesburg)

021 685-4020 greggh@spire.co.za Cape Town W Cape South Africa

Broker/Agent Andrew Jaffe Commercial Properties, Inc./CORFAC 
International

480-214-1132 ajaffe@cpiaz.com Tempe Arizona USA

Broker/Agent Alan Joel Joel and Granot Real Estate/CORFAC 
International

404-869-2602 alan@joelandgranot.com Atlanta Georgia USA

Next Gen Broker/Agent Kevin Joseph Weber Wood Medinger/CORFAC 
International - Cleveland

440-220-2686 kj@wwmrealestate.com Beachwood Ohio USA

Broker/Agent Jarrad Katz MDL Group/CORFAC International 702-388-1800 jkatz@mdlgroup.com Las Vegas Nevada USA

Broker/Agent Alex Krivinskas Farebrother/CORFAC International 020 7855 3551 akrivinskas@farebrother.com London United Kingdom

Broker/Agent Eduardo Lara Instrumentos Y Valores 
Inmobiliarios/CORFAC International

(57-1) 628 9000 eduardo.lara@iviglobalres.com BogotÃ¡ Colombia

Broker/Agent Joseph Latina Patterson-Woods Commercial 
Properties/CORFAC International

302-530-1233 jlatina@pattersonwoods.com Wilmington Delaware USA



Guest Agata Latina Patterson-Woods Commercial 
Properties/CORFAC International

302-530-1233 agatapaulina@hotmail.com Wilmington Delaware USA

Broker/Agent Tony Letvinchuk Macdonald Commercial/CORFAC 
International

604-736-5611 tonyl@macrealty.com Vancouver British 
Columbia

Canada

Broker/Agent Daniel Liberman Axis Property/CORFAC International +61 3 9523 7888 daniel@axisproperty.com.au Caulfield South 
VIC

Australia

Guest Michelle Liberman Axis Property/CORFAC International +61 3 9523 7888 michelle@axisproperty.com.au Caulfield South 
VIC

Australia

Broker/Agent Lucas Lopes Invest Corp Real Estate 11-9-40544416 lucas.lopes@investcorp.com.br Sao Paulo Brazil

Broker/Agent Andrew Love Cavendish Maxwell 9.71509E+11 andrew.love@cavendishmaxwell.com Dubai United Arab 
Emirates

Next Gen Broker/Agent Francesco Lupo IL PUNTO Real Estate Advisor srl/CORFAC 
International

011-39-2-4549-4253 francesco.lupo@ilpunto-re.eu Milan Italy

Broker/Agent G. Raymond Lyons Realty Advisors Ltd., Brokerage/CORFAC 
International

905-607-0012 gr.lyons@sympatico.ca Oakville Ontario Canada

Guest Margie Lyons Realty Advisors Ltd., Brokerage/CORFAC 
International

905-607-0012 ma.lyons@sympatico.ca Oakville Ontario Canada

Broker/Agent Treat Macdonald Crump Commercial, LLC/CORFAC 
International

901-573-1777 treat@crumpcommercial.com Memphis Tennessee USA

Broker/Agent Scott Madsen Capacity Commercial Group/CORFAC 
International

503-542-4352 scott@capacitycommercial.com Portland Oregon USA

Broker/Agent Anthony Mannino Wolf Commercial Real Estate, LLC/CORFAC 
International

215-799-6140 Anthony.mannino@wolfcre.com Marlton New Jersey USA

Broker/Agent Nelson Marques Invest Corp Real Estate nelson@investcorp.com.br Sao Paulo Brazil 

Broker/Agent Bryan Marshburn King Industrial Realty, Inc./CORFAC 
International

404-942-2044 bmarshburn@kingindustrial.com Atlanta Georgia USA

Broker/Agent Jason McCart King Industrial Realty, Inc./CORFAC 
International

404-942-2048 jmccart@kingindustrial.com Atlanta Georgia USA

Next Gen Broker/Agent Kent McCoy Centric Commercial/CORFAC International 512-320-9190 mccoy@centric-re.com Austin Texas USA

Sponsor Paul McDowell SIOR +353 862 555 866 paul@pmcdltd.ie Ireland

Broker/Agent Anton McGarvey Farebrother/CORFAC International +44 20 7855 3548 amcgarvey@farebrother.com London United Kingdom

Broker/Agent Support 
Staff

Andrew Murbach TRI Commercial/CORFAC International - San 
Francisco

916-960-5700 amurbach@tricommercial.com San Francisco California USA

Broker/Agent Support 
Staff

Karen Murbach TRI Commercial/CORFAC International - San 
Francisco

kmurbach@tricommercial.com San Francisco California USA

Broker/Agent Emma Murphy HWBC/CORFAC International 353 1 77 50 500 emurphy@hwbc.ie Dublin Ireland

Staff Jennifer Norbut CORFAC International 224-257-4400 jennifer@corfac.com Des Plaines Illinois USA

Broker/Agent Nick Patterson Farebrother/CORFAC International +44 020 7855 3539 npatterson@farebrother.com London United Kingdom

Broker/Agent David Paulson Blue & Obrecht Realty, LLC/CORFAC 
International

443-330-4804 dpaulson@blueobrecht.com Baltimore Maryland USA



Broker/Agent Susan Perdijk FRIS s.perdijk@fris.nl Amsterdam Netherlands

Broker/Agent Alexandru Petrescu ESOP Consulting/CORFAC International (+4) 021-528-04-40 alexandru.petrescu@esop.ro Bucharest Romania

Broker/Agent Steven Podolsky Podolsky Circle/CORFAC International 847-444-5705 shp@podolsky.com Des Plaines Illinois USA

Broker/Agent Clifford Porter Porter Realty Company, Inc./CORFAC 
International

804-521-1442 cliff@porterinc.com Richmond Virginia USA

Guest Trudy Porter Porter Realty Company, Inc./CORFAC 
International

804-521-1442 trudycp@gmail.com Richmond Virginia USA

Broker/Agent Support 
Staff

Jason Price Commercial Properties, Inc./CORFAC 
International

480-214-1107 jprice@cpiaz.com Tempe Arizona USA

Broker/Agent Mirela Raicu ESOP Consulting/CORFAC International (+4) 021-528-04-40 mirela.raicu@esop.ro Bucharest Romania

Guest Kate Rainey Chas. Hawkins Co., Inc./CORFAC 
International

615-345-7211 borainey@chco.com Nashville Tennessee USA

Next Gen Broker/Agent Bo Rainey Chas. Hawkins Co., Inc./CORFAC 
International

615-345-7211 borainey@chco.com Nashville Tennessee USA

Broker/Agent Mike Riesterer Macdonald Commercial/CORFAC 
International

604-315-2984 mike@macrealty.com Vancouver British 
Columbia

Canada

Guest Linda Riesterer Macdonald Commercial/CORFAC 
International

604-315-2984 mike@macrealty.com Vancouver British 
Columbia

Canada

Guest Antinea Rivera Podolsky Circle/CORFAC International 847-444-5715 antinea@antinea.bz Des Plaines Illinois USA

Staff Jonathan Salk CORFAC International 2242574400 jonathan@corfac.com Des Plaines IL USA

Next Gen Broker/Agent Joe Santaularia Bradford Commercial Real Estate 
Services/CORFAC International - Dallas

972-337-9336 jsantaularia@bradford.com Dallas Texas USA

Broker/Agent Iain Sayer HWBC/CORFAC International 353 1 77 50 500 isayer@hwbc.ie Dublin Ireland

Staff Kristy Schlossberg CORFAC International 224-443-4299 kristy@corfac.com Des Plaines Illinois USA

Broker/Agent Frank Schulz III The Klabin Company/CORFAC International 310-329-9000 franks@klabin.com Torrance California USA

Broker/Agent Charles Sevier Crump Commercial, LLC/CORFAC 
International

901 767-4444 charles@crumpcommercial.com Memphis Tennessee USA

Broker/Agent Daniel Shindleman Bridgemer AG/CORFAC International +41 (0) 79 79 69 7 69 daniel.shindleman@bridgemer.com Schindellegi SZ Switzerland

Broker/Agent Sandy Shindleman Shindico/CORFAC International 204-474-2000 Sgshindleman@Shindico.com Winnipeg Manitoba Canada

Broker/Agent Susan Singer Bradford Commercial Real Estate 
Services/CORFAC International - Dallas

972-776-7043 ssinger@bradford.com Dallas Texas USA

Next Gen Broker/Agent Patrick Smith Blue & Obrecht Realty, LLC/CORFAC 
International

443-330-4803 psmith@blueobrecht.com Baltimore Maryland USA

Sponsor Andy Smith SIOR +44 (0)7919 326085 Andrew.Smith@carterjonas.co.uk United Kingdom



Broker/Agent James Stubblebine The Stubblebine Company/CORFAC 
International

781.862.6168 james@stubblebinecompany.com Lexington Massachus
etts

USA

Broker/Agent Alistair Subba Row Farebrother/CORFAC International +44 20 7855 3555 asubbarow@farebrother.com London United Kingdom

Next Gen Broker/Agent Cole Sweatt TRI Commercial/CORFAC International - 
Sacramento

916-397-1133 cole.sweatt@tricommercial.com Roseville California USA

Broker/Agent Adam Tarantur Podolsky Circle/CORFAC International 847-444-5710 ajt@podolsky.com Des Plaines Illinois USA

Broker/Agent Charlie Thompson Farebrother/CORFAC International +44 020 7855 3554 cthompson@farebrother.com London United Kingdom

Broker/Agent Steven Tick Podolsky Circle/CORFAC International 847-444-5716 sht@podolsky.com Des Plaines Illinois USA

Broker/Agent Phill Tomlinson Commercial Properties, Inc./CORFAC 
International

4803308897 ptomlinson@cpiaz.com Scottsdale Arizona USA

Broker/Agent Charles Twist Farebrother/CORFAC International +44 20 7855 3593 ctwist@farebrother.com London United Kingdom

Broker/Agent Dario Villarreal Citius Capital Servicios S.C./CORFAC 
International - Queretaro

dario.villarreal@citiuscapital.com Queretaro Mexico

Broker/Agent Tony Waters HWBC/CORFAC International 353 1 77 50 500 twaters@hwbc.ie Dublin Ireland

Broker/Agent Jack Williamson Farebrother/CORFAC International 020 7855 3556 jwilliamson@farebrother.com London United Kingdom

Next Gen Broker/Agent Chris Winckers Macdonald Commercial/CORFAC 
International

778-828-9763 chris.winckers@macrealty.com Vancouver British 
Columbia

Canada

Broker/Agent Jason Wolf Wolf Commercial Real Estate, LLC/CORFAC 
International

2157996900 jason.wolf@wolfcre.com Marlton New Jersey USA
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